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
	 walnut	&	oak	trees	and	opportunities	galore!
•	 3	ponds,	artesian	spring	watered	pasture	&	more
MLS:16052028         $799,000

381 State Hwy 49, Placerville 

  
CALLING ALL ENTREPRENEURS!

•	 Own	a	home	&	a	business	on	the	same	property
•	 Former	2	Feathers	Trading	Post	in	Coloma
•	 Excellent	 location	 not	 far	 from	Coloma	Main	 
	 Street	and	the	American	River
MLS:17075806         $355,000

6741Ribbon Ln., Placerville    

RANCH STYLE
•	 Charming	4	bedroom	home	on	1+	fenced	acres
•	 Island	kitchen	has	outside	access
•	 Enjoy	having	a	den/office	area
•	 Spacious	patio	in	the	backyard
MLS:18069103             $482,000

5100Holly Dr., Shingle Springs   

DETACHED GARAGE/WORKSHOP
•	 4.8	acre	parcel	packed	w/amenities!
•	 Vaulted	ceilings	&	warm	wood	stove
•	 Large	detached	garage/workshop	w/electricity	 
	 and	animal	stalls
MLS:18081526             $475,000

781Spring St., Placerville    

    

ARCHITECTURE OF YESTERYEAR
•	 Intricate	beamed	ceilings	&	beautiful	wood	floors
•	 Kitchen	has	an	antique	like	wood	stove
•	 Wraparound	porch	perfect	for	summer	evenings
•	 This	home	benefits	from	two	driveways
MLS:18064089             $499,000

4027Stage	Ct.,	Placerville

  
INCOME PRODUCING PROPERTY

•	 Currently	being	used	to	rent	parking	space	To	 
	 RV’s	&	boats
•	 Building	pad	&	installed	water	meter	
•	 Full	acre	that	is	fully	fenced	w/solar	gate
MLS:17074854              $249,500

9688		Clos	Du	Lac	Cir.,	Loomis

FOLSOM LAKE VIEWS
•	 Exclusive	Clos	Du	Lac	vineyard	community	presents	this	spectacular	 
	 Mediterranean	style	4bd/3.5ba	custom	home
•	 Estate	grounds	includes	4.7	beautifully	landscaped	acres,	covered 
	 patio,	full	outdoor	kitchen,	fire	pit,	pond	w/beach	&	dock,	garden	& 
	 1bd/1ba	guest	quarters	off	detached	garage
MLS:18058581  $1,775,000

4701	Ridge	Dr.,	Shingle	Springs

  
MAGNIFICENT PROPERTY

•	 Gorgeous	140	acre	property	showcases	rolling	hills,	majestic	oaks,
	 1	stock	pond	and	2	tranquil	streams
•	 This	property	includes	3	parcels	that	are	located	in	the	community	 
	 region
•	 Bring	your	horses!	They	will	enjoy	the	riding	trails	&	large	arena
•	 Buy	now	&	transfer	your	tax	base	to	an	El	Dorado	County	property
MLS:18018094    $2,790,000

5681	Honeycomb	Ln.,	Shingle	Springs				

   
BONUS ROOM

•	 Spacious	4bd/3.5ba	home	w/stunning	views
•	 Galley	granite	kitchen	w/double	oven
•	 Bonus	room	downstairs	w/separate	entrance
•	 Wrap	around	deck	overlooks	5	peaceful	acres
MLS:18063397         $649,000

3521			Camino	Hills	Dr.,	Camino				

  
STIGALL BUILT HOME

	•	 Family	room	has	cathedral	ceilings	&	rock	frplc
•	 Granite	kitchen	w/Viking	appliances	&	butler’s	kitchen
•	 Large	4	car	garage	&	detached	workshop
•	 Beautifully	landscaped	w/fenced	garden	&	fruit	trees
MLS:18081682         $739,000

4979Rainbow	Trail,	Pollock	Pines			

   
NEW CONSTRUCTION 

•	 This	is	your	chance	to	own	a	Tahoe	style	home	
	 built	just	for	you!
•	 Choose	from	multiple	plans	from	2,500-3,000sf
•	 .4	acre	tree	studded	property	w/lovely	views
MLS:18061350             $550,000

1500Lotus	Rd.,	Placerville			

 
NEAR HISTORIC COLOMA

•	 14	beautiful	acres	w/3	bedroom	home
•	 Out	 structures	 include	 shed,	 barn,	 animal	 pens 
	 and	storage/workshop	building
•	 Usable	acreage	that	is	fenced	&	cross	fenced
MLS:18068358             $599,000

3447Clemenger	Dr.,	El	Dorado

   
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES!

•	 29.87	acre	parcel	recently	re-zoned	to		residential	 
	 1	acre	just	waiting	for	a	developer
•	 Located	between	El	Dorado	&	Diamond	Springs
•	 In	walking	distance	to	Union	Mine	High	School
MLS:17059080       $375,000

2918Camino	Heights	Dr.,	Camino										

   
NEAR APPLE HILL

•	 Country	charm	fills	this	single	story	3bd/3ba	home	
•	 Enjoy	having	a	cozy	wood	burning	stove
•	 Attached	guest	quarters	includes	bedroom	&	bath
•	 Large	fenced	backyard	w/patio	&	expansive	lawn
MLS:18065834 $367,500

MarilynGoff.com 866.817.4633 MGoff@GoLyon.com
FEATURED HOMEFEATURED HOME

CAMINO

POLLOCK PINES

PLACERVILLEEL DORADO

SHINGLE SPRINGS

PLACERVILLE
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